@g\iﬂ‘mt Tournament Results: HBU Husky I nvitational

HBU Husky Invitational
Riverbend CC Surgarland TX
Tournament Dates. 03/30 - 03/31, 2015

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 6084 6084 6084 Both

Team ] _ [Round: 3 || Total |
-1 Lynn University 294 899 +35
2 Lamar University 297 307 906 +42

3 Houston Baptist Univ 311 303 305 919 +55

4 Sam Houston State 306 307 308 921 +57

5 McLennan CC 313 314 310 937 +73

6 Oklahoma City Univ. 313 319 314 946 +82

7 TX A&M CorpusChristi 316 316 323 955 +91

8 Texas Southern Univ. 314 336 319 969 +105

9 Western Texas CC 338 320 320 978 +114

10 Texas-Pan American 335 333 331 999 +135
11 Incarnate Word, U of 350 349 335 1034 +170

__ [ Total ]
- 1 JessicaBradley Lynn 216 E
T 2 Kassandra Rivera Tx Souther 75 79 222 +6

T 2 Wenny Chang Lamar 71 76 222 +6

4 Fabiana Salazar McLennan 73 71 223 +7

5 Samantha Smolen Lynn 76 74 75 225 +9

T6 Jenny Ayala Lynn 79 75 72 226 +10

T 6 NagisaMiura TAMUCC 73 80 73 226 +10

T 8 AlisaWhite SHSU 74 76 77 227 +11

T 8 Aries Ramirez HBU 81 72 74 227 +11

T 10 Caitlyn Cassity HBU 74 78 76 228 +12
T 10 Giorgia Carletti HBU 74 77 77 228 +12
T 12 Nghi Ngo Lamar 73 81 75 229 +13
T 12 Sarah Black SHSU 71 77 81 229 +13
T 14 Maddy Rayner Houston 71 84 77 232 +16
T 14 Nicole Budnik SHSU 76 75 232 +16
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T 14
T 17
T 17
T 19
T 19
T21
T21
T 23
T 23
T 23
T 23
T 27
T 27
T 29
T 29
T31
T31
T33
T33
T33
T33

37
T38
T38
T38
T38
T 42
T 42
T 44
T 44

46
T 47
T 47
T 49

Taylor Stockton
Kailey Campbell
Paige Nelson
EmmaAllen
Tatiana Pineda
Brook Johnston
Devanshi Naik
Bertille Dupont
Gianti Mahardhika
Rachel Mulkey
Susan Hagger
Ana Paredes
Kelly Erasmus
LydiaTraylor
RaeChelle Lelken
Julia Dereniwsky
Samantha Barber
Caroline Goodin
Charlotte Hartshorn
Katie-Lee Wilson
Savannah Moody
Louise Manalo
Allison Flores
AnnaMikish
Blake Peterson
Melissa Berna
Cherie Chua
Maddy Buhler
Iben Hvass
Marisa Canales
Celeste Lo
Courtney Tibiletti
OliviaLowe
AnnaMillet Esteve
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Lamar

OK City U.
SHSU

OK City U.
Houston
HBU
WTexasCC
Lamar
McLennan
HBU
HBU
TAMUCC
Lamar
McLennan
WTexasCC
TAMUCC
Lynn

OK City U.
HBU

OK City U.
McLennan
Lynn

Tx Souther
OK City U.
UTPA
UTPA

Tx Souther
Incar Word
WTexasCC
UTPA
SHSU
Houston
TAMUCC
TAMUCC

77
80
77
75
80
78
78
82
82
82
79
87
82
84
81
81
79
82
80
78
80
77
80
86
80
78
79
87
80
88
85
83
88

77
78
81
83
80
78
76
79
76
77
77
75
80
75
79
84
82
79

79
75
76
76
75
79
82
75
78
77
81
75
77
80
80
75
80
80
82
79
85
83
79
76
84
81
80
81
88
82
81
89
89

233
233
234
234
235
235
236
236
236
236
237
237
239
239
240
240
241
241
241
241
242
244
244
244
244
245
245
248
248
251
252
252
259

+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+23
+23
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+25
+26
+28
+28
+28
+28
+29
+29
+32
+32
+35
+36
+36
+43
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T 49
T 49
52
53
54
55
T 56
T 56
58
59
60

Carmen Gonzales
Sydney Bowman
Lizeth Escobedo
Ashley Garcia
Ryeanna L opez
Ashlyn Hendricks
Alexis Fichtel
Jalyn Kuykendall
Michele Tacker
Kayla Bartley
Kelsey Canales

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Tx Souther
WTexasCC
Incar Word
UTPA
Incar Word
McLennan
Incar Word
Tx Souther
Incar Word
WTexasCC
UTPA

318.09 318.0
0
0
11 1
80.87 81.0
4
0
56 5

92
89
89
92
80
94
94
90
89
92

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

0 315.09 317.06
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 11 33

2 8012 80.67
1 1 6
1 2 3
8 57 171

87
91
91
85
92
87
87
91
93
97

80
81
83
87
93
87
87
88
93
94

259
261
263
264
265
268
268
269
275
283

+43
+45
+47
+48
+49
+52
+52
+53
+59
+67



